Whirlpool GHW9160PW4 03 - CONTROL PANEL PARTS
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CONTROL PANEL PARTS
For Model: GHW9160PW4
(White Platinum)
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Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool GHW9160PW4 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 03 - CONTROL PANEL PARTS
Click on the part number to view part

Item
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
13
19

20
21

Original Part Number
8182715
8182785
8181860
8181861
8181863
8182275
8181889
8181865
8181639
8181640

8182696

8181756
8181783
8181887
8181855
8181857

Replaced By

8182800

488729

Status

Not Available

Part Description
Panel, Control

User Interface

Button, Power
Button, Start

Button Set, Soil Level
Button, Pause/Cancel
Button Set, Options
Button Set, Spin/Temperature
Brace, Front Top
Channel, Water

Microcomputer, Machine
Control

Screw
Harness, Wire
Handle, Drawer
Bezel, Knob

Overlay, Door
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http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511120-residential-whirlpool-ghw9160pw4-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425464-whirlpool-8182715-washer-panel-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425460-whirlpool-8182785-washer-user-interface.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424334-whirlpool-8181860-washer-button-power.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424335-whirlpool-8181861-washer-button-start.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424719-whirlpool-8181863-washer-button-set-soil-level.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425051-whirlpool-8182275-washer-button-pause-cancel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424891-whirlpool-8181889-washer-button-set-options.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424725-whirlpool-8181865-washer-button-set-spin-temperature.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422626-whirlpool-8182800-washer-channel-water.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425465-whirlpool-8182696-washer-microcomputer-machine-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421111-whirlpool-488729-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424378-whirlpool-8181783-washer-harness-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425380-whirlpool-8181887-washer-handle-drawer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424346-whirlpool-8181855-washer-bezel-knob.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424347-whirlpool-8181857-washer-overlay-door.html

22 8181858 8303811 Badge, Assembly

ndcap, Le

laundry company*

laundry company*

laundry company*


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425668-whirlpool-8303811-washer-dryer-badge-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424729-whirlpool-8181859-washer-dryer-knob-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424732-whirlpool-8181852-washer-endcap-left.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424735-whirlpool-8181853-washer-endcap-right.html
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